TOWN OF	TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL Town Hall 405 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Chapel Hill, NC 27514					
File #:	[22-0344	4] Version	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent	t		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/7/2022	2		In control:	Town Council	
On agenda:	4/27/202	22		Final action:	4/27/2022	
Title:	Call a Public Hearing to Consider a Request to Close a Portion of an Unmaintained and Unimproved Public Right-of-Way of Stinson Street on June 8, 2022.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Stinson Street - Formal Road Closure Request, 2. Stinson Street - Road Closure Map, 3. Stinson Street - Road Closure Map - detailed version, 4. GS_160A-299, 5. A RESOLUTION CALLING A PUBLIC HEARING TO CONSIDER A REQUEST TO CLOSE A PORTION OF AN UNMAINTAINED AND UNIMPROVED PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY OF STINSON STREET (2022-04-27/R-3)					
Date	Ver. Ac	tion By		A	ction	Result
4/27/2022	1 To	wn Council		a	dopted	Pass